

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 25 March 2015

Race 184 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.15 Melbourne Sky Froebel	5	1:59.33 (1) 1:59.33	4:12.52 (3) 2:13.19	6:14.66 (1) 2:02.14	8:21.62 2:06.96	0.00	+0.00
2	167.30 St Margarets Eliza Gray	7	2:01.33 (5) 2:01.33	4:11.81 (2) 2:10.48	6:24.72 (2) 2:12.91	8:36.20 2:11.48	14.58	+14.58
3	167.46 Yarra Yarra Kathleen Hanson	6	2:02.52 (6) 2:02.52	4:14.52 (5) 2:12.00	6:29.51 (3) 2:14.99	8:38.04 2:08.53	1.84	+16.42
4	167.26 PLC Perth Charlotte Hill	2	1:59.73 (2) 1:59.73	4:14.20 (4) 2:14.47	6:29.52 (4) 2:15.32	8:38.92 2:09.40	0.88	+17.30
5	167.42 Unity College Celia Cowan	8	2:00.93 (4) 2:00.93	4:15.93 (6) 2:15.00	6:29.89 (5) 2:13.96	8:39.03 2:09.14	0.11	+17.41
6	167.02 Cathedral Tiana Bradshaw	4	1:59.99 (3) 1:59.99	4:05.77 (1) 2:05.78	6:30.62 (6) 2:24.85	8:48.60 2:17.98	9.57	+26.98
7	167.24 PLC Perth Lauren Sutherland	1	2:07.32 (8) 2:07.32	4:23.58 (7) 2:16.26	6:41.10 (7) 2:17.52	8:52.80 2:11.70	4.20	+31.18
8	167.27 Sandy Bay Olivia White	3	2:06.89 (7) 2:06.89	4:26.41 (8) 2:19.52	6:45.24 (8) 2:18.83	9:01.86 2:16.62	9.06	+40.24

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 253); Rest->B Final (Race 252)

Race 185 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.28 St Margarets Wallis Russell	5	1:59.85 (2) 1:59.85	4:08.66 (2) 2:08.81	6:19.97 (2) 2:11.31	8:28.84 2:08.87	0.00	+0.00
2	167.08 Corowa Megan Vogel	6	2:01.76 (4) 2:01.76	4:06.74 (1) 2:04.98	6:16.54 (1) 2:09.80	8:30.66 2:14.12	1.82	+1.82
3	167.39 Townsville JCU Lauren Smith	4	1:58.28 (1) 1:58.28	4:09.22 (3) 2:10.94	6:22.35 (3) 2:13.13	8:34.52 2:12.17	3.86	+5.68
4	167.03 Cathedral Lilyana Rayment	3	2:02.42 (5) 2:02.42	4:12.36 (4) 2:09.94	6:25.30 (4) 2:12.94	8:37.04 2:11.74	2.52	+8.20
5	167.32 Sydney Girls Georgia Bradley	7	2:06.26 (7) 2:06.26	4:16.79 (6) 2:10.53	6:30.71 (5) 2:13.92	8:39.82 2:09.11	2.78	+10.98
6	167.11 Leichhardt Lauren Lyon	8	2:05.88 (6) 2:05.88	4:19.95 (7) 2:14.07	6:34.01 (6) 2:14.06	8:41.78 2:07.77	1.96	+12.94
7	167.12 Lindisfarne Lilli Reardon	1	2:07.94 (8) 2:07.94	4:20.62 (8) 2:12.68	6:37.64 (8) 2:17.02	8:49.98 2:12.34	8.20	+21.14
8	167.10 Kinross Wolaroi Jocelyn Date	2	2:01.27 (3) 2:01.27	4:15.86 (5) 2:14.59	6:36.20 (7) 2:20.34	8:53.44 2:17.24	3.46	+24.60

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 253); Rest->B Final (Race 252)

Race 186 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.23 North Esk Jack Barrett	5	1:48.45 (1) 1:48.45	3:46.00 (1) 1:57.55	5:44.98 (1) 1:58.98	7:41.25 1:56.27	0.00	+0.00
2	170.08 Cathedral Jordan Duff	6	1:51.02 (3) 1:51.02	3:48.89 (2) 1:57.87	5:48.34 (2) 1:59.45	7:46.14 1:57.80	4.89	+4.89
3	170.28 Swan River Jon McCutcheon	3	1:52.50 (5) 1:52.50	3:51.85 (4) 1:59.35	5:51.36 (4) 1:59.51	7:47.63 1:56.27	1.49	+6.38
4	170.13 Drummoyne Oliver Schwartz	2	1:49.96 (2) 1:49.96	3:49.20 (3) 1:59.24	5:50.87 (3) 2:01.67	7:50.67 1:59.80	3.04	+9.42
5	170.15 Kinross Wolaroi Will Stanley Davies	7	1:53.55 (7) 1:53.55	3:53.12 (5) 1:59.57	5:54.92 (5) 2:01.80	7:57.22 2:02.30	6.55	+15.97
6	170.29 Swan River Ethan Taylor	8	1:52.02 (4) 1:52.02	3:53.67 (6) 2:01.65	5:58.59 (6) 2:04.92	8:02.09 2:03.50	4.87	+20.84
7	170.36 Trinity Lutheran Bryson Parker	4	1:52.52 (6) 1:52.52	3:58.26 (7) 2:05.74	6:05.79 (7) 2:07.53	8:10.57 2:04.78	8.48	+29.32
8	170.38 Trinity Lutheran Nick Lockhart	1	1:55.69 (8) 1:55.69	4:02.57 (8) 2:06.88	6:09.68 (8) 2:07.11	8:14.36 2:04.68	3.79	+33.11

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 255); Rest->B Final (Race 254)

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 25 March 2015

Race 187 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.39 Tweed Heads Cormac Kennedy-Leverett	6	1:45.03 (1) 1:45.03	3:37.31 (1) 1:52.28	5:32.99 (1) 1:55.68	7:31.78 1:58.79	0.00	+0.00
2	170.24 Nudgee Thomas Jeffries	3	1:50.02 (3) 1:50.02	3:47.01 (2) 1:56.99	5:47.07 (2) 2:00.06	7:45.10 1:58.03	13.32	+13.32
3	170.12 Coomera Anglican Kell Heck	4	1:50.73 (4) 1:50.73	3:48.11 (3) 1:57.38	5:48.01 (3) 1:59.90	7:46.37 1:58.36	1.27	+14.59
4	170.06 Brisbane Boys Morgan Apel	5	1:52.00 (5) 1:52.00	3:55.56 (5) 2:03.56	5:54.69 (4) 1:59.13	7:51.90 1:57.21	5.53	+20.12
5	170.18 Nepean Joel Salter	2	1:58.09 (8) 1:58.09	3:57.26 (6) 1:59.17	5:56.14 (5) 1:58.88	7:52.05 1:55.91	0.15	+20.27
6	170.05 Barwon Gabriele Di Dato	1	1:55.27 (6) 1:55.27	3:58.83 (7) 2:03.56	6:01.65 (7) 2:02.82	8:03.27 2:01.62	11.22	+31.49
7	170.10 Coomera Anglican Bailey Wagstaff	7	1:48.84 (2) 1:48.84	3:51.19 (4) 2:02.35	5:59.01 (6) 2:07.82	8:09.43 2:10.42	6.16	+37.65
8	170.17 Melbourne Andrew Wilson	8	1:57.26 (7) 1:57.26	4:04.16 (8) 2:06.90	6:12.11 (8) 2:07.95	8:17.05 2:04.94	7.62	+45.27

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 255); Rest->B Final (Race 254)

Race 188 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	154.01 Adelaide University-SASI Bridget Badenoch	4	1:57.74 (2) 1:57.74	4:00.60 (2) 2:02.86	6:04.98 (1) 2:04.38	8:07.98 2:03.00	0.00	+0.00
2	154.16 Melbourne Ria Thompson	2	1:56.55 (1) 1:56.55	3:59.96 (1) 2:03.41	6:05.46 (2) 2:05.50	8:09.38 2:03.92	1.40	+1.40
3	154.32 University of Queensland Maddie Southall	3	2:00.36 (6) 2:00.36	4:04.65 (4) 2:04.29	6:09.88 (4) 2:05.23	8:11.58 2:01.70	2.20	+3.60
4	154.29 Team Indonesia Dewi Yuliawati	5	2:00.23 (5) 2:00.23	4:04.21 (3) 2:03.98	6:09.73 (3) 2:05.52	8:13.73 2:04.00	2.15	+5.75
5	154.08 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Morgan Riemer	6	2:00.95 (7) 2:00.95	4:06.38 (5) 2:05.43	6:12.41 (5) 2:06.03	8:15.28 2:02.87	1.55	+7.30
6	154.13 Kinross Wolaroi Kate Hall	8	2:01.52 (8) 2:01.52	4:11.79 (7) 2:10.27	6:21.62 (6) 2:09.83	8:29.01 2:07.39	13.73	+21.03
7	154.09 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Taneille Wilshire	7	1:58.49 (3) 1:58.49	4:10.05 (6) 2:11.56	6:25.48 (7) 2:15.43	8:37.72 2:12.24	8.71	+29.74
8	154.06 Firbank Grammar Jaime Worboys	1	1:59.46 (4) 1:59.46	4:11.97 (8) 2:12.51	6:28.07 (8) 2:16.10	8:37.93 2:09.86	0.21	+29.95

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 249); Rest->B Final (Race 248)

Race 189 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	154.26 Swan River Georgia Wheeler	5	1:57.74 (2) 1:57.74	3:59.32 (1) 2:01.58	6:03.76 (1) 2:04.44	8:08.97 2:05.21	0.00	+0.00
2	154.21 Murray Bridge-SASI Georgia Seidel	3	1:55.41 (1) 1:55.41	4:00.38 (2) 2:04.97	6:06.78 (2) 2:06.40	8:12.79 2:06.01	3.82	+3.82
3	154.24 Somerville House Harriet Hudson	4	1:59.91 (4) 1:59.91	4:04.68 (3) 2:04.77	6:11.26 (3) 2:06.58	8:19.86 2:08.60	7.07	+10.89
4	154.18 Melbourne Uni Chloe Betts	2	2:01.21 (5) 2:01.21	4:06.70 (4) 2:05.49	6:14.42 (4) 2:07.72	8:22.13 2:07.71	2.27	+13.16
5	154.23 Rockhampton Grammar Lucy Blair	6	1:58.75 (3) 1:58.75	4:09.25 (5) 2:10.50	6:20.47 (5) 2:11.22	8:27.96 2:07.49	5.83	+18.99
6	154.12 Hunter Valley Grammar Georgia Bowd	8	2:05.57 (8) 2:05.57	4:14.11 (7) 2:08.54	6:23.27 (7) 2:09.16	8:30.47 2:07.20	2.51	+21.50
7	154.28 Tara School Bridie O'Gorman	1	2:02.71 (6) 2:02.71	4:11.47 (6) 2:08.76	6:20.74 (6) 2:09.27	8:31.39 2:10.65	0.92	+22.42
8	154.27 Sydney Romola Davenport	7	2:03.99 (7) 2:03.99	4:14.82 (8) 2:10.83	6:27.99 (8) 2:13.17	8:41.05 2:13.06	9.66	+32.08

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 249); Rest->B Final (Race 248)

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 25 March 2015

Race 190 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.23 Sydney Maxwell Duignan	6	1:44.18 (1) 1:44.18	3:37.22 (1) 1:53.04	5:34.30 (1) 1:57.08	7:31.68 1:57.38	0.00	+0.00
2	160.08 Gippsland Grammar James Gerrand	4	1:47.52 (3) 1:47.52	3:42.42 (2) 1:54.90	5:40.22 (2) 1:57.80	7:34.26 1:54.04	2.58	+2.58
3	160.25 Sydney Max Brenner	1	1:49.56 (5) 1:49.56	3:46.09 (5) 1:56.53	5:42.80 (4) 1:56.71	7:35.41 1:52.61	1.15	+3.73
4	160.18 Nudgee Lachlan Becker	5	1:47.01 (2) 1:47.01	3:44.89 (4) 1:57.88	5:43.15 (5) 1:58.26	7:36.29 1:53.14	0.88	+4.61
5	160.16 Mildura Martin Stephens	2	1:48.36 (4) 1:48.36	3:43.87 (3) 1:55.51	5:41.80 (3) 1:57.93	7:36.96 1:55.16	0.67	+5.28
6	160.28 Trinity Lutheran Louis North	3	1:50.77 (6) 1:50.77	3:51.88 (6) 2:01.11	5:53.61 (6) 2:01.73	7:54.81 2:01.20	17.85	+23.13
7	160.15 Mercantile Alexander Clarke	7	1:55.80 (8) 1:55.80	3:56.58 (8) 2:00.78	5:57.12 (7) 2:00.54	8:00.21 2:03.09	5.40	+28.53
8	160.05 Coomera Anglican Josh Van-Rooyen	8	1:53.78 (7) 1:53.78	3:55.28 (7) 2:01.50	5:59.76 (8) 2:04.48	8:05.81 2:06.05	5.60	+34.13

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 251); Rest->B Final (Race 250)

Race 191 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.19 Nudgee-QAS Adam Bakker	5	1:44.87 (1) 1:44.87	3:37.98 (1) 1:53.11	5:36.14 (1) 1:58.16	7:34.27 1:58.13	0.00	+0.00
2	160.04 Bunbury Broderick Morgan	2	1:48.64 (3) 1:48.64	3:43.39 (2) 1:54.75	5:40.53 (2) 1:57.14	7:35.42 1:54.89	1.15	+1.15
3	160.06 Corowa Bradley Pearsall	3	1:49.23 (4) 1:49.23	3:44.50 (3) 1:55.27	5:41.34 (3) 1:56.84	7:36.64 1:55.30	1.22	+2.37
4	160.17 Nepean Erik Ford	4	1:50.10 (6) 1:50.10	3:46.90 (4) 1:56.80	5:45.80 (4) 1:58.90	7:43.20 1:57.40	6.56	+8.93
5	160.11 Leichhardt Michael McCrea	6	1:52.41 (7) 1:52.41	3:51.13 (6) 1:58.72	5:50.65 (5) 1:59.52	7:48.24 1:57.59	5.04	+13.97
6	160.26 Tasmanian University Alex Hutchinson	8	1:49.84 (5) 1:49.84	3:53.69 (7) 2:03.85	5:59.06 (7) 2:05.37	7:57.03 1:57.97	8.79	+22.76
7	160.12 Lindisfarne Rob Kennedy	7	1:47.74 (2) 1:47.74	3:49.66 (5) 2:01.92	5:56.73 (6) 2:07.07	8:02.38 2:05.65	5.35	+28.11
8	160.20 Oxenford Lincoln Moynahan	1	1:52.58 (8) 1:52.58	3:57.25 (8) 2:04.67	6:03.10 (8) 2:05.85	8:05.90 2:02.80	3.52	+31.63

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 251); Rest->B Final (Race 250)

Race 192 Under 19 Women's Coxless Pair							Semi-Final 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 193 Under 19 Women's Coxless Pair							Semi-Final 2	
CANCELLED								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 25 March 2015

Race 194 Open Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	107.03 Bucks-NTCcbr Max McQueeney	4	1:42.19 (2) 1:42.19	3:28.75 (1) 1:46.56	5:15.50 (1) 1:46.75	7:05.81 1:50.31	0.00	+0.00
2	107.12 Mercantile-VIS John Linke	3	1:41.57 (1) 1:41.57	3:28.79 (2) 1:47.22	5:17.11 (2) 1:48.32	7:08.38 1:51.27	2.57	+2.57
3	107.13 Mersey Taylor Wilczynski	6	1:43.83 (3) 1:43.83	3:31.04 (3) 1:47.21	5:19.68 (3) 1:48.64	7:09.76 1:50.08	1.38	+3.95
4	107.15 Murray Bridge-SASI James McRae	5	1:44.30 (4) 1:44.30	3:32.55 (4) 1:48.25	5:22.46 (4) 1:49.91	7:12.58 1:50.12	2.82	+6.77
5	107.18 Sydney University-NSWIS Christopher Cunningham-Reid	2	1:45.83 (5) 1:45.83	3:33.45 (5) 1:47.62	5:25.48 (5) 1:52.03	7:13.64 1:48.16	1.06	+7.83
6	107.25 UTS Justin Quigley	8	1:46.23 (7) 1:46.23	3:36.26 (6) 1:50.03	5:30.41 (6) 1:54.15	7:23.43 1:53.02	9.79	+17.62
7	107.11 Melbourne Uni Harry Picone	7	1:49.84 (8) 1:49.84	3:42.05 (8) 1:52.21	5:34.34 (8) 1:52.29	7:24.70 1:50.36	1.27	+18.89
8	107.01 Adelaide University Matthew Bolt	1	1:45.84 (6) 1:45.84	3:38.09 (7) 1:52.25	5:34.01 (7) 1:55.92	7:26.80 1:52.79	2.10	+20.99

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 263); Rest->B Final (Race 262)

Race 195 Open Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	107.19 Sydney University Jean-Benoit Valschaerts	4	1:48.92 (6) 1:48.92	3:33.05 (2) 1:44.13	5:24.15 (2) 1:51.10	7:12.96 1:48.81	0.00	+0.00
2	107.04 Bucks Samuel Volker	7	1:44.95 (3) 1:44.95	3:34.14 (3) 1:49.19	5:25.18 (3) 1:51.04	7:14.83 1:49.65	1.87	+1.87
3	107.09 Grammarians-QAS Ben Morley	3	1:47.16 (4) 1:47.16	3:36.82 (4) 1:49.66	5:27.78 (4) 1:50.96	7:15.37 1:47.59	0.54	+2.41
4	107.20 Sydney University Hamish Playfair	5	1:44.12 (2) 1:44.12	3:32.42 (1) 1:48.30	5:23.59 (1) 1:51.17	7:15.55 1:51.96	0.18	+2.59
5	107.10 Melbourne Uni Jordan Smith	1	1:48.10 (5) 1:48.10	3:39.64 (6) 1:51.54	5:31.37 (6) 1:51.73	7:17.79 1:46.42	2.24	+4.83
6	107.28 WARC Matthew Cochran	6	1:43.09 (1) 1:43.09	3:37.76 (5) 1:54.67	5:30.80 (5) 1:53.04	7:23.53 1:52.73	5.74	+10.57
7	107.27 WARC Nick Wakeford	2	1:49.16 (7) 1:49.16	3:41.35 (7) 1:52.19	5:35.64 (7) 1:54.29	7:27.71 1:52.07	4.18	+14.75
8	107.24 UTS Michael Keene	8	1:49.29 (8) 1:49.29	3:42.87 (8) 1:53.58	5:40.82 (8) 1:57.95	7:39.27 1:58.45	11.56	+26.31

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 263); Rest->B Final (Race 262)

Race 196 Under 23 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	122.06 Capital Lakes-ACTAS Cara Grzeskowiak	4	1:55.37 (2) 1:55.37	3:52.65 (1) 1:57.28	5:53.03 (1) 2:00.38	7:53.71 2:00.68	0.00	+0.00
2	122.21 Toowong Amy James	5	1:57.13 (3) 1:57.13	3:55.67 (3) 1:58.54	5:55.52 (2) 1:59.85	7:56.87 2:01.35	3.16	+3.16
3	122.13 Mosman-NSWIS Georgina Gotch	3	1:55.31 (1) 1:55.31	3:53.98 (2) 1:58.67	5:57.33 (3) 2:03.35	8:01.18 2:03.85	4.31	+7.47
4	122.01 ANU Madeleine Farrar	7	2:01.02 (6) 2:01.02	4:04.88 (6) 2:03.86	6:08.80 (4) 2:03.92	8:09.63 2:00.83	8.45	+15.92
5	122.03 Adelaide University-SASI Narelle Badenoch	6	2:00.97 (5) 2:00.97	4:04.71 (5) 2:03.74	6:10.15 (5) 2:05.44	8:14.52 2:04.37	4.89	+20.81
6	122.17 Sydney University Fiona Ewing	2	2:00.46 (4) 2:00.46	4:04.14 (4) 2:03.68	6:11.67 (6) 2:07.53	8:18.52 2:06.85	4.00	+24.81
7	122.25 University of Queensland Samantha Blanchard	8	2:03.72 (7) 2:03.72	4:09.79 (7) 2:06.07	6:18.61 (7) 2:08.82	8:26.80 2:08.19	8.28	+33.09
8	122.22 UTS Victoria Delipetar	1	2:05.38 (8) 2:05.38	4:16.51 (8) 2:11.13	6:34.29 (8) 2:17.78	8:52.55 2:18.26	25.75	+58.84

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 235); Rest->B Final (Race 234)

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 25 March 2015

Race 197 Under 23 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	122.02 Adelaide-NTCcbr Molly Goodman	7	1:56.55 (3) 1:56.55	3:57.88 (2) 2:01.33	6:00.81 (2) 2:02.93	8:02.97 2:02.16	0.00	+0.00
2	122.14 Mosman Rowena Meredith	4	1:57.11 (4) 1:57.11	3:59.38 (4) 2:02.27	6:03.00 (3) 2:03.62	8:03.93 2:00.93	0.96	+0.96
3	122.16 Sydney-NSWIS Leah Saunders	5	1:55.71 (1) 1:55.71	3:55.21 (1) 1:59.50	6:00.17 (1) 2:04.96	8:06.48 2:06.31	2.55	+3.51
4	122.05 Bundaberg-QAS Tessa Carty	6	1:56.25 (2) 1:56.25	3:58.50 (3) 2:02.25	6:03.50 (4) 2:05.00	8:06.85 2:03.35	0.37	+3.88
5	122.09 Huon-TIS Eleni Kalimnios	2	1:58.90 (5) 1:58.90	4:04.46 (6) 2:05.56	6:07.82 (5) 2:03.36	8:08.12 2:00.30	1.27	+5.15
6	122.18 Sydney University Candice Williams	3	1:59.60 (6) 1:59.60	4:03.56 (5) 2:03.96	6:10.71 (6) 2:07.15	8:18.44 2:07.73	10.32	+15.47
7	122.15 Nagambie Renee Tattersall	1	2:00.54 (7) 2:00.54	4:11.24 (7) 2:10.70	6:24.44 (7) 2:13.20	8:36.41 2:11.97	17.97	+33.44
8	122.23 UTS Lauren Temm	8	2:02.39 (8) 2:02.39	4:15.06 (8) 2:12.67	6:30.33 (8) 2:15.27	8:44.16 2:13.83	7.75	+41.19

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 235); Rest->B Final (Race 234)

Race 198 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	128.02 Black Mountain-NTCcbr Luke Letcher	4	1:42.96 (2) 1:42.96	3:29.69 (1) 1:46.73	5:20.76 (1) 1:51.07	7:14.32 1:53.56	0.00	+0.00
2	128.13 Sydney University-NSWIS Alex Purnell	6	1:45.55 (3) 1:45.55	3:34.77 (3) 1:49.22	5:26.78 (2) 1:52.01	7:20.04 1:53.26	5.72	+5.72
3	128.12 Swan River Christopher Hayes	5	1:41.67 (1) 1:41.67	3:32.07 (2) 1:50.40	5:27.54 (3) 1:55.47	7:21.68 1:54.14	1.64	+7.36
4	128.16 Team Indonesia Memo Memo	7	1:46.53 (4) 1:46.53	3:37.23 (4) 1:50.70	5:30.49 (4) 1:53.26	7:25.87 1:55.38	4.19	+11.55
5	128.19 University of Queensland Nathan Goldstone	8	1:49.53 (7) 1:49.53	3:42.50 (7) 1:52.97	5:36.54 (6) 1:54.04	7:29.44 1:52.90	3.57	+15.12
6	128.08 Melbourne Uni Christopher Hargreaves	3	1:49.41 (6) 1:49.41	3:40.64 (5) 1:51.23	5:34.66 (5) 1:54.02	7:30.20 1:55.54	0.76	+15.88
7	128.18 University of Queensland Dan Bundock	2	1:49.19 (5) 1:49.19	3:42.05 (6) 1:52.86	5:39.42 (7) 1:57.37	7:36.97 1:57.55	6.77	+22.65
8	128.17 Toowong Patrick Connors	1	1:51.04 (8) 1:51.04	3:44.14 (8) 1:53.10	5:43.20 (8) 1:59.06	7:45.86 2:02.66	8.89	+31.54

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 237); Rest->B Final (Race 236)

Race 199 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	128.10 Mosman-NSWIS Tom Schramko	5	1:43.97 (1) 1:43.97	3:32.20 (1) 1:48.23	5:24.01 (1) 1:51.81	7:15.34 1:51.33	0.00	+0.00
2	128.09 Mosman-NSWIS Robert Black	7	1:45.19 (2) 1:45.19	3:34.45 (2) 1:49.26	5:27.59 (2) 1:53.14	7:17.84 1:50.25	2.50	+2.50
3	128.04 Huon Wilson Mure	4	1:45.22 (3) 1:45.22	3:34.92 (3) 1:49.70	5:28.59 (3) 1:53.67	7:21.26 1:52.67	3.42	+5.92
4	128.20 University of Queensland Angus Lillierap	6	1:46.95 (6) 1:46.95	3:37.21 (4) 1:50.26	5:31.63 (4) 1:54.42	7:25.54 1:53.91	4.28	+10.20
5	128.01 Black Mountain-ACTAS Tyron Boorman	3	1:46.46 (5) 1:46.46	3:38.44 (5) 1:51.98	5:35.76 (5) 1:57.32	7:31.29 1:55.53	5.75	+15.95
6	128.05 Huon Richard Giblin	1	1:48.25 (7) 1:48.25	3:40.89 (7) 1:52.64	5:36.23 (6) 1:55.34	7:31.88 1:55.65	0.59	+16.54
7	128.14 Tamar Mitchell Digney	2	1:45.88 (4) 1:45.88	3:40.34 (6) 1:54.46	5:39.35 (7) 1:59.01	7:39.75 2:00.40	7.87	+24.41
8	128.03 Canberra-ACTAS Pat Adams	8	1:51.16 (8) 1:51.16	3:42.76 (8) 1:51.60	5:41.19 (8) 1:58.43	8:02.26 2:21.07	22.51	+46.92

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 237); Rest->B Final (Race 236)

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 25 March 2015

Race 200 Under 21 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	142.14 Mosman Serena Cox	4	1:58.87 (1) 1:58.87	4:01.80 (1) 2:02.93	6:08.54 (1) 2:06.74	8:13.20 2:04.66	0.00	+0.00
2	142.18 Sydney University Loren Parsons	5	2:00.40 (4) 2:00.40	4:08.30 (3) 2:07.90	6:20.76 (2) 2:12.46	8:31.69 2:10.93	18.49	+18.49
3	142.20 University of Queensland Kate Rowan	6	2:03.45 (6) 2:03.45	4:09.69 (4) 2:06.24	6:22.65 (4) 2:12.96	8:34.12 2:11.47	2.43	+20.92
4	142.21 WARC Denika Kelsall	3	1:58.89 (2) 1:58.89	4:08.04 (2) 2:09.15	6:22.56 (3) 2:14.52	8:38.28 2:15.72	4.16	+25.08
5	142.19 University of Queensland Rachel Reiser	7	2:02.63 (5) 2:02.63	4:13.68 (6) 2:11.05	6:28.51 (5) 2:14.83	8:41.74 2:13.23	3.46	+28.54
6	142.11 Melbourne Uni Phoebe Allen	8	2:07.13 (7) 2:07.13	4:17.83 (7) 2:10.70	6:32.47 (6) 2:14.64	8:46.22 2:13.75	4.48	+33.02
7	142.04 Bucks Shanyce Kitson	2	1:59.62 (3) 1:59.62	4:12.40 (5) 2:12.78	6:35.16 (7) 2:22.76	8:55.55 2:20.39	9.33	+42.35
8	142.08 Drummoyne Isabella Andrews	1	2:13.07 (8) 2:13.07	4:28.33 (8) 2:15.26	6:46.62 (8) 2:18.29	9:00.70 2:14.08	5.15	+47.50

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 239); Rest->B Final (Race 238)

Race 201 Under 21 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	142.09 Fremantle Annabelle McIntyre	5	1:56.53 (1) 1:56.53	4:03.40 (1) 2:06.87	6:11.96 (1) 2:08.56	8:20.48 2:08.52	0.00	+0.00
2	142.01 Adelaide Lauren Wearne	6	2:00.84 (2) 2:00.84	4:09.43 (2) 2:08.59	6:19.37 (2) 2:09.94	8:27.87 2:08.50	7.39	+7.39
3	142.12 Mercantile Kate Duggan	3	2:01.96 (5) 2:01.96	4:12.19 (3) 2:10.23	6:24.25 (3) 2:12.06	8:37.11 2:12.86	9.24	+16.63
4	142.05 Bucks Fiona Anderson	4	2:01.81 (4) 2:01.81	4:13.99 (4) 2:12.18	6:27.37 (4) 2:13.38	8:41.17 2:13.80	4.06	+20.69
5	142.10 Melbourne Lauren Hurley-Pearson	2	2:01.29 (3) 2:01.29	4:16.74 (5) 2:15.45	6:33.25 (5) 2:16.51	8:46.33 2:13.08	5.16	+25.85
6	142.07 Derwent Mercantile Jacqueline Hancock	7	2:05.67 (6) 2:05.67	4:22.70 (6) 2:17.03	6:39.71 (6) 2:17.01	8:52.15 2:12.44	5.82	+31.67
7	142.16 New Norfolk Caitlin Ketley	8	2:11.78 (7) 2:11.78	4:31.30 (8) 2:19.52	6:50.94 (7) 2:19.64	9:05.69 2:14.75	13.54	+45.21
8	142.15 Nepean Tallara Tuckerman	1	2:12.49 (8) 2:12.49	4:30.67 (7) 2:18.18	6:51.45 (8) 2:20.78	9:09.99 2:18.54	4.30	+49.51

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 239); Rest->B Final (Race 238)

Race 202 Under 21 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	147.14 Sydney University Jacob Bicknell	5	1:46.07 (2) 1:46.07	3:36.70 (2) 1:50.63	5:29.83 (1) 1:53.13	7:22.36 1:52.53	0.00	+0.00
2	147.18 Toowong Nick Pettigrew	4	1:44.72 (1) 1:44.72	3:35.91 (1) 1:51.19	5:30.99 (2) 1:55.08	7:23.15 1:52.16	0.79	+0.79
3	147.01 ANU Caleb Antill	6	1:47.20 (3) 1:47.20	3:38.85 (3) 1:51.65	5:36.07 (3) 1:57.22	7:34.25 1:58.18	11.10	+11.89
4	147.02 ANU Tom Collins	7	1:50.58 (5) 1:50.58	3:47.48 (5) 1:56.90	5:44.82 (4) 1:57.34	7:39.04 1:54.22	4.79	+16.68
5	147.08 Mercantile Angus Maloney	3	1:49.17 (4) 1:49.17	3:46.62 (4) 1:57.45	5:45.86 (5) 1:59.24	7:44.50 1:58.64	5.46	+22.14
6	147.06 Corowa Mathew Vogel	8	1:51.04 (6) 1:51.04	3:48.10 (6) 1:57.06	5:51.38 (6) 2:03.28	7:52.40 2:01.02	7.90	+30.04
7	147.19 University of Queensland Cobyn Weston	1	1:56.59 (7) 1:56.59	3:56.95 (7) 2:00.36	5:55.50 (7) 1:58.55	7:53.83 1:58.33	1.43	+31.47
8	147.07 Mercantile Alexander Kinsella	2	2:02.10 (8) 2:02.10	3:59.96 (8) 1:57.86	5:57.58 (8) 1:57.62	7:54.90 1:57.32	1.07	+32.54

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 241); Rest->B Final (Race 240)

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 25 March 2015

Race 203 Under 21 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	147.15 Tamar Henry Youl	5	1:46.71 (1) 1:46.71	3:39.77 (1) 1:53.06	5:34.69 (1) 1:54.92	7:31.45 1:56.76	0.00	+0.00
2	147.04 Commercial-QAS Tom McTaggart	4	1:49.50 (3) 1:49.50	3:44.16 (2) 1:54.66	5:43.60 (3) 1:59.44	7:37.18 1:53.58	5.73	+5.73
3	147.13 Sydney University Angus Robinson	3	1:51.06 (6) 1:51.06	3:45.61 (3) 1:54.55	5:42.49 (2) 1:56.88	7:38.92 1:56.43	1.74	+7.47
4	147.16 Tamar John McKenzie	2	1:50.61 (5) 1:50.61	3:47.69 (6) 1:57.08	5:46.83 (4) 1:59.14	7:41.20 1:54.37	2.28	+9.75
5	147.11 Swan River Patrick Boere	6	1:50.14 (4) 1:50.14	3:46.94 (5) 1:56.80	5:47.15 (5) 2:00.21	7:41.48 1:54.33	0.28	+10.03
6	147.12 Swan River Sebastian Gay	1	1:52.67 (8) 1:52.67	3:53.52 (8) 2:00.85	5:53.78 (7) 2:00.26	7:48.92 1:55.14	7.44	+17.47
7	147.03 Adelaide Cameron Lowe	7	1:47.71 (2) 1:47.71	3:45.89 (4) 1:58.18	5:50.32 (6) 2:04.43	7:49.07 1:58.75	0.15	+17.62
8	147.17 Tasmanian University Jacob Gatehouse	8	1:51.35 (7) 1:51.35	3:52.58 (7) 2:01.23	5:58.04 (8) 2:05.46	8:08.49 2:10.45	19.42	+37.04

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 241); Rest->B Final (Race 240)

Race 204 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	138.15 Tamar Oliver Cook	4	1:50.37 (4) 1:50.37	3:43.47 (4) 1:53.10	5:35.16 (3) 1:51.69	7:24.44 1:49.28	0.00	+0.00
2	138.10 Mosman Sean Murphy	5	1:48.00 (2) 1:48.00	3:39.59 (2) 1:51.59	5:31.80 (1) 1:52.21	7:26.45 1:54.65	2.01	+2.01
3	138.07 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Bram Chapman	3	1:47.42 (1) 1:47.42	3:39.05 (1) 1:51.63	5:33.13 (2) 1:54.08	7:31.16 1:58.03	4.71	+6.72
4	138.20 University of Queensland Blaine Heseltine	7	1:48.29 (3) 1:48.29	3:42.57 (3) 1:54.28	5:37.90 (4) 1:55.33	7:35.87 1:57.97	4.71	+11.43
5	138.05 Canberra David Hoefer	2	1:52.42 (7) 1:52.42	3:48.11 (6) 1:55.69	5:44.09 (6) 1:55.98	7:39.38 1:55.29	3.51	+14.94
6	138.16 Tamar Oliver Marsden	6	1:50.90 (6) 1:50.90	3:46.28 (5) 1:55.38	5:42.73 (5) 1:56.45	7:39.61 1:56.88	0.23	+15.17
7	138.17 Tasmanian University James Cocker	8	1:54.16 (8) 1:54.16	3:53.11 (8) 1:58.95	5:50.69 (7) 1:57.58	7:46.48 1:55.79	6.87	+22.04
8	138.02 ANA Kris Wright	1	1:50.64 (5) 1:50.64	3:50.08 (7) 1:59.44	5:50.91 (8) 2:00.83	7:46.91 1:56.00	0.43	+22.47

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 275); Rest->B Final (Race 274)

Race 205 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	138.21 University of WA James Kerr	6	1:46.19 (2) 1:46.19	3:37.27 (1) 1:51.08	5:29.36 (1) 1:52.09	7:20.26 1:50.90	0.00	+0.00
2	138.04 ANU Francis Snelgar	5	1:47.94 (5) 1:47.94	3:39.54 (5) 1:51.60	5:31.42 (3) 1:51.88	7:22.66 1:51.24	2.40	+2.40
3	138.18 Team Indonesia Ardi Isadi	7	1:48.32 (7) 1:48.32	3:40.89 (6) 1:52.57	5:33.75 (5) 1:52.86	7:23.71 1:49.96	1.05	+3.45
4	138.08 Huon Toby Pitt	4	1:47.42 (4) 1:47.42	3:38.55 (2) 1:51.13	5:31.15 (2) 1:52.60	7:24.01 1:52.86	0.30	+3.75
5	138.03 ANA Tom Fairclough	2	1:45.53 (1) 1:45.53	3:38.87 (3) 1:53.34	5:33.30 (4) 1:54.43	7:26.44 1:53.14	2.43	+6.18
6	138.01 ANA Mitchell Boros	3	1:46.85 (3) 1:46.85	3:39.52 (4) 1:52.67	5:34.07 (6) 1:54.55	7:34.40 2:00.33	7.96	+14.14
7	138.11 Newcastle University Damon Mills	1	1:51.44 (8) 1:51.44	3:45.97 (8) 1:54.53	5:41.35 (7) 1:55.38	7:38.10 1:56.75	3.70	+17.84
8	138.12 St George James Chuter	8	1:47.97 (6) 1:47.97	3:45.64 (7) 1:57.67	5:45.73 (8) 2:00.09	7:44.90 1:59.17	6.80	+24.64

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 275); Rest->B Final (Race 274)

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 25 March 2015

Race 206 Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	152.19 UTS Kate O'Gorman	4	1:58.03 (1) 1:58.03	4:00.87 (1) 2:02.84	6:07.82 (1) 2:06.95	8:16.55 2:08.73	0.00	+0.00
2	152.09 Mercantile Meghan Hester	5	2:01.85 (4) 2:01.85	4:08.96 (4) 2:07.11	6:18.65 (3) 2:09.69	8:28.57 2:09.92	12.02	+12.02
3	152.18 UTS Georgina Masters	2	2:01.15 (3) 2:01.15	4:07.64 (2) 2:06.49	6:17.88 (2) 2:10.24	8:28.97 2:11.09	0.40	+12.42
4	152.01 Adelaide Georja Osborne	7	2:01.08 (2) 2:01.08	4:08.22 (3) 2:07.14	6:21.31 (4) 2:13.09	8:31.23 2:09.92	2.26	+14.68
5	152.12 Rockhampton Grammar Briony Mueller	6	2:02.52 (5) 2:02.52	4:13.36 (5) 2:10.84	6:27.53 (5) 2:14.17	8:37.03 2:09.50	5.80	+20.48
6	152.04 Derwent Mercantile Sarah Leon	3	2:06.57 (7) 2:06.57	4:19.45 (7) 2:12.88	6:34.87 (6) 2:15.42	8:44.76 2:09.89	7.73	+28.21
7	152.06 Lindisfarne Anneka Reardon	8	2:04.73 (6) 2:04.73	4:18.39 (6) 2:13.66	6:37.85 (7) 2:19.46	8:57.35 2:19.50	12.59	+40.80
8	152.11 PLC Perth Pepita Prince-Ruiz	1	2:09.19 (8) 2:09.19	4:23.76 (8) 2:14.57	6:44.58 (8) 2:20.82	9:01.41 2:16.83	4.06	+44.86

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 277); Rest->B Final (Race 276)

Race 207 Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	152.14 Sydney University Rebecca Humphris	4	2:03.10 (2) 2:03.10	4:11.46 (1) 2:08.36	6:21.95 (1) 2:10.49	8:30.94 2:08.99	0.00	+0.00
2	152.15 Tamar Caitlyn Bloomfield	8	2:02.32 (1) 2:02.32	4:12.55 (2) 2:10.23	6:24.97 (3) 2:12.42	8:31.08 2:06.11	0.14	+0.14
3	152.16 Toowong Hannah Norris	5	2:04.16 (4) 2:04.16	4:13.69 (3) 2:09.53	6:24.65 (2) 2:10.96	8:34.44 2:09.79	3.36	+3.50
4	152.03 Bucks Louisa Seddon	7	2:03.91 (3) 2:03.91	4:15.49 (4) 2:11.58	6:27.85 (4) 2:12.36	8:36.56 2:08.71	2.12	+5.62
5	152.13 Sandy Bay Louisa Stewart	3	2:05.68 (5) 2:05.68	4:17.29 (5) 2:11.61	6:30.49 (5) 2:13.20	8:43.49 2:13.00	6.93	+12.55
6	152.17 Townsville JCU Lucinda Dewing	2	2:08.87 (7) 2:08.87	4:23.56 (6) 2:14.69	6:38.99 (6) 2:15.43	8:54.16 2:15.17	10.67	+23.22
7	152.08 Melbourne Uni Michelle Benington	1	2:09.71 (8) 2:09.71	4:27.22 (7) 2:17.51	6:46.03 (7) 2:18.81	9:01.22 2:15.19	7.06	+30.28
8	152.20 University of Queensland Maria Tomassini	6	2:08.68 (6) 2:08.68	4:27.37 (8) 2:18.69	6:54.59 (8) 2:27.22	9:17.52 2:22.93	16.30	+46.58

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 277); Rest->B Final (Race 276)

Race 208 Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	153.23 Tasmanian University Alec Paterson	5	1:46.77 (1) 1:46.77	3:41.21 (1) 1:54.44	5:38.33 (1) 1:57.12	7:34.26 1:55.93	0.00	+0.00
2	153.03 Canberra Emmanuel Drakakis	7	1:48.93 (2) 1:48.93	3:42.38 (2) 1:53.45	5:39.76 (2) 1:57.38	7:36.35 1:56.59	2.09	+2.09
3	153.06 Corio Bay Cameron Foreman	4	1:49.34 (4) 1:49.34	3:45.34 (3) 1:56.00	5:43.79 (3) 1:58.45	7:38.58 1:54.79	2.23	+4.32
4	153.24 Team Hong Kong Yuk Man Chan	6	1:52.00 (7) 1:52.00	3:49.81 (5) 1:57.81	5:47.36 (5) 1:57.55	7:40.93 1:53.57	2.35	+6.67
5	153.15 Mercantile Jayden Grey	1	1:54.57 (8) 1:54.57	3:51.55 (7) 1:56.98	5:49.04 (6) 1:57.49	7:44.28 1:55.24	3.35	+10.02
6	153.28 University of Queensland Mick Tanda	8	1:51.23 (5) 1:51.23	3:50.81 (6) 1:59.58	5:51.42 (7) 2:00.61	7:47.78 1:56.36	3.50	+13.52
7	153.11 Leichhardt Lachlan Andrew	2	1:51.23 (6) 1:51.23	3:47.85 (4) 1:56.62	5:47.34 (4) 1:59.49	7:48.08 2:00.74	0.30	+13.82
8	153.10 Huon Jock Mure	3	1:49.17 (3) 1:49.17	3:52.44 (8) 2:03.27	6:01.86 (8) 2:09.42	8:10.57 2:08.71	22.49	+36.31

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 279); Rest->B Final (Race 278)

Sydney International Rowing Regatta
Wednesday, 25 March 2015

Race 209 Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	153.01 ANU William Barker	4	1:51.78 (6) 1:51.78	3:48.69 (5) 1:56.91	5:45.15 (3) 1:56.46	7:36.78 1:51.63	0.00	+0.00
2	153.18 Nudgee Jordan Jamieson	5	1:46.07 (1) 1:46.07	3:42.95 (1) 1:56.88	5:42.47 (1) 1:59.52	7:36.95 1:54.48	0.17	+0.17
3	153.27 Toowong Harrison Parks	1	1:48.90 (4) 1:48.90	3:45.38 (3) 1:56.48	5:45.41 (4) 2:00.03	7:40.20 1:54.79	3.25	+3.42
4	153.17 New Norfolk Matt Byrne	6	1:48.54 (3) 1:48.54	3:45.39 (4) 1:56.85	5:45.65 (5) 2:00.26	7:40.86 1:55.21	0.66	+4.08
5	153.08 Hawthorn Ned Coleman	3	1:47.25 (2) 1:47.25	3:43.74 (2) 1:56.49	5:44.18 (2) 2:00.44	7:43.63 1:59.45	2.77	+6.85
6	153.26 Toowong James Doring	7	1:51.35 (5) 1:51.35	3:49.27 (6) 1:57.92	5:49.13 (6) 1:59.86	7:46.83 1:57.70	3.20	+10.05
7	153.09 Hawthorn Luke Spencer	8	1:53.92 (7) 1:53.92	3:55.69 (7) 2:01.77	6:06.07 (7) 2:10.38	8:05.32 1:59.25	18.49	+28.54
8	153.22 Tasmanian University Sam Casey	2	1:54.26 (8) 1:54.26	3:59.27 (8) 2:05.01	6:06.51 (8) 2:07.24	8:07.40 2:00.89	2.08	+30.62

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 279); Rest->B Final (Race 278)

Race 210 Open Women's Coxed Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	106.06 WARC Composite-WAIS/NTCcbr Austin,Simmonds,Harvey,Rukuwai, Child,Bagworth,Hagan,Vermeersch,c:Scott	2	1:37.88 (1) 1:37.88	3:18.62 (1) 1:40.74	5:05.86 (1) 1:47.24	6:50.99 1:45.13	0.00	+0.00
	106.02 Melbourne Uni-NTCcbr/VIS McNamara,Jepson,Crow,Michelmore, Zucchelli,Cooper,Caldwell*,Stephan,c:Clark	3						
	106.05 UTS Temm,McGlynn,Delipetar,Andrews, McCormack,Halsall,Honson,Heinke,c:Congdon	4						
	106.01 Commercial Composite Taylor,Spriggs,Cordner,Ward, Morrison,Hooper,Huntsman,Travers,c:Gilbert	5						
	106.04 Mosman-NSWIS/NTCcbr Bryant,Stalph,Meredith,Cox, Horton,Clay,Allen,Gotch,c:Pettit	6						
	106.03 Mercantile-NTCcbr/VIS Lewis,Albert,Sutherland,Werry, Cleary,Bateman,Dunkley-Smith,Sutherland,c:Banting	7						

Progress : All to Final

*substitute

Race 211 Open Men's Coxless Four					Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins		
	111.05 Dutton Park/Sydney Uni-... (Hargreaves,Cunningham-Reid,Pragnell,Laidler*)	3				
	111.03 Sydney-NTCcbr/NSWIS (Chapman,Hicks,Turrin,Lloyd)	4				
	111.04 Sydney-NSWIS (Morgan*,Brewer,Woodward,Dignan)	5				
	111.02 Swan/ANA-NTCcbr/WAIS (Stevenson,Gatti*,Grant,Watts)	6				

Progress : All->Final (Race 424)

*substitute

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 25 March 2015

Race 212 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	169.10 Mersey/Lindisfarne Gretton,Frasson,Greenhill,Tippett,c:Hockings	5	1:52.19 (1) 1:52.19	3:46.86 (1) 1:54.67	5:45.06 (1) 1:58.20	7:42.35 1:57.29	0.00	+0.00
2	169.02 Firbank Grammar Mawkes,Landy,Long,Briggs,c:Moore	4	1:53.68 (2) 1:53.68	3:49.14 (2) 1:55.46	5:49.13 (2) 1:59.99	7:49.36 2:00.23	7.01	+7.01
3	169.13 PLC Perth Razvi,Descant,May,Creeger,c:Dare	6	1:55.30 (5) 1:55.30	3:54.37 (4) 1:59.07	5:55.64 (3) 2:01.27	7:56.05 2:00.41	6.69	+13.70
4	169.07 Leichhardt Young,Castagnone,Kapocius,Lyon,c:Gainsford	3	1:53.99 (3) 1:53.99	3:53.92 (3) 1:59.93	5:57.78 (4) 2:03.86	7:59.94 2:02.16	3.89	+17.59
5	169.04 Kardinia Int'l Coll Kontelj,Bennett,Luscombe-Shockley,Cowey,c:Lloyd	2	1:56.68 (6) 1:56.68	3:58.63 (6) 2:01.95	6:04.11 (6) 2:05.48	8:04.86 2:00.75	4.92	+22.51
6	169.15 Penrith Toose-Cutler,Manookian,Cabban Galtarossa,Thompson,c:Wagner	7	1:54.21 (4) 1:54.21	3:55.31 (5) 2:01.10	6:02.73 (5) 2:07.42	8:09.17 2:06.44	4.31	+26.82
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 284,285); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 213 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	169.21 Swan River/Fremantle Mancini,Den Ouden,Bekir-Fuente,Boere,c:Swaeney	6	1:54.75 (3) 1:54.75	3:50.90 (3) 1:56.15	5:46.81 (1) 1:55.91	7:43.21 1:56.40	0.00	+0.00	
2	169.18 Rockhampton Grammar Godwin,MacKenzie,Maynard,Becker,c:Doyle	4	1:52.74 (2) 1:52.74	3:48.78 (1) 1:56.04	5:49.63 (2) 2:00.85	7:47.23 1:57.60	4.02	+4.02	
3	169.08 Loreto Normanhurst Hassall,Courts,Graham,Daly,c:Pauling	5	1:55.27 (4) 1:55.27	3:52.35 (4) 1:57.08	5:51.85 (4) 1:59.50	7:48.69 1:56.84	1.46	+5.48	
4	169.14 PLC Sydney Arraj,Johnson,Meyer,Donaldson,c:Vance	3	1:51.07 (1) 1:51.07	3:48.96 (2) 1:57.89	5:51.67 (3) 2:02.71	7:53.93 2:02.26	5.24	+10.72	
5	169.11 Nagambie/Hamilton & Alexandra Letch,Jackson*,Hawthorne*,Morris,c:Hetherington	7	1:56.67 (5) 1:56.67	3:56.22 (5) 1:59.55	6:00.68 (5) 2:04.46	8:04.41 2:03.73	10.48	+21.20	
6	169.24 Wesley Korren,Mills,Singleton,Rose,c:Speakman-Hamlin	2	1:59.21 (6) 1:59.21	4:01.91 (6) 2:02.70	6:06.90 (6) 2:04.99	8:34.47 2:27.57	30.06	+51.26	
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 284,285); Rest->Eliminated								*substitute	

Race 214 LTA Men's Single Scull					Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	186.02 Canberra-ACTAS Cameron Crombie	4	1:18.39 (2) 1:18.39	3:50.50 2:32.11	0.00	+0.00
2	186.10 UTS Kevin du Toit	2	1:19.61 (3) 1:19.61	3:51.00 2:31.39	0.50	+0.50
3	186.01 Balmain-NSWIS Jeremy McGrath	5	1:17.80 (1) 1:17.80	3:51.60 2:33.80	0.60	+1.10
4	186.07 Nestles Aaron Skinner	3	1:26.79 (4) 1:26.79	4:11.80 2:45.01	20.20	+21.30
5	186.09 Tasmanian University Alistair Chong	6	1:33.29 (5) 1:33.29	4:20.50 2:47.21	8.70	+30.00
6	186.05 HKCRA Chi Choi Daniel Yau	7	1:52.18 (6) 1:52.18	4:50.40 2:58.22	29.90	+59.90
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 282); Rest->Repechage (Race 233)						

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 25 March 2015

Race 215 LTA Men's Single Scull						Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins		
1	186.08 St George Stephen Knott	5	1:49.79 (1) 1:49.79	3:52.30 2:02.51	0.00 +0.00		
2	186.11 WARC Kevin Wall	4	1:50.38 (2) 1:50.38	3:59.40 2:09.02	7.10 +7.10		
3	186.06 Hutchins Isaac Denholm	7	1:56.11 (4) 1:56.11	4:08.10 2:11.99	8.70 +15.80		
4	186.03 Central Tablelands Jackson Riley	6	1:55.13 (3) 1:55.13	4:12.80 2:17.67	4.70 +20.50		
5	186.12 Wesley Christopher Horsfall	2	2:04.46 (5) 2:04.46	4:26.00 2:21.54	13.20 +33.70		
6	186.04 HKCRA Sze Lung Cheng	3	2:12.64 (6) 2:12.64	4:37.90 2:25.26	11.90 +45.60		

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 282); Rest->Repechage (Race 233)

Race 216 TA Women's Single Scull							
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins		
1	182.01 ANU-NTCabr Kathryn Ross	4	2:06.81 (1) 2:06.81	4:31.90 2:25.09	0.00 +0.00		

Race 216 TA Men's Single Scull							
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins		
1	185.01 Power House-NTCabr Gavin Bellis	6	2:00.31 (1) 2:00.31	4:23.80 2:23.49	0.00 +0.00		

Race 217 TA Men's Single Scull						Final	
CANCELLED							

Race 218 Open Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	102.07 Mercantile-VIS Katrina Bateman, Fiona Albert	4	1:43.70 (1) 1:43.70	3:33.24 (1) 1:49.54	5:25.02 (1) 1:51.78	7:17.13 1:52.11	0.00 +0.00		
2	102.06 Melbourne/Mercantile Emma Webley, Nicole Payne	3	1:46.98 (2) 1:46.98	3:37.13 (2) 1:50.15	5:30.49 (2) 1:53.36	7:23.84 1:53.35	6.71 +6.71		
3	102.10 Toowong Madeleine Coonan, Lucy Jordan	7	1:50.15 (4) 1:50.15	3:42.31 (3) 1:52.16	5:36.50 (3) 1:54.19	7:30.99 1:54.49	7.15 +13.86		
4	102.02 Brisbane & GPS Charlotte Swanston, Katherine Brown	6	1:49.70 (3) 1:49.70	3:47.72 (4) 1:58.02	5:48.57 (4) 2:00.85	7:46.93 1:58.36	15.94 +29.80		
5	102.03 Champion Lakes Rochelle Ceriani, Amber Hamilton	2	1:57.64 (5) 1:57.64	4:02.09 (5) 2:04.45	6:09.78 (5) 2:07.69	8:09.63 1:59.85	22.70 +52.50		
	102.01 Adelaide-NTCabr Annabel Gibson, Molly Goodman	5	SCRATCHED						

Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 418); Rest Eliminated

Race 219 Open Men's Quadruple Scull						Repechage 1	
CANCELLED							

Race 220 Under 19 Women's Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	156.10 Somerville House Munro,Miller,Horridge,Lindores	5	1:40.10 (1) 1:40.10	3:25.01 (1) 1:44.91	5:10.63 (1) 1:45.62	6:55.14 1:44.51	0.00 +0.00	
2	156.05 Melbourne Composite Lowndes,Terrell,Lenton-Williams,Thompson	3	1:41.86 (2) 1:41.86	3:27.75 (2) 1:45.89	5:12.86 (2) 1:45.11	6:59.60 1:46.74	4.46 +4.46	
3	156.02 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Hughes,Wilde,Coleman,Robinson	7	1:49.11 (5) 1:49.11	3:33.13 (3) 1:44.02	5:21.47 (3) 1:48.34	7:05.92 1:44.45	6.32 +10.78	
4	156.09 Sacred Heart Geelong Mousley,Harper,Blake,Pecchiari	4	1:43.06 (3) 1:43.06	3:36.02 (4) 1:52.96	5:26.53 (4) 1:50.51	7:20.40 1:53.87	14.48 +25.26	
5	156.06 PLC Perth Morfesse,Quantrill,Evans,Bruce	6	1:43.93 (4) 1:43.93	3:44.91 (5) 2:00.98	5:39.52 (5) 1:54.61	7:34.37 1:54.85	13.97 +39.23	

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 333); Rest Eliminated

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 25 March 2015

Race 221 Under 19 Women's Quadruple Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	156.08 Rockhampton Grammar Mueller,Storey,Saunders,Blair	4	1:42.26 (2) 1:42.26	3:27.80 (2) 1:45.54	5:13.60 (1) 1:45.80	6:59.11 1:45.51	0.00	+0.00
2	156.12 Swan River Composite Kelly,Riley*,Stregas,Bekir-Fuente	7	1:43.43 (4) 1:43.43	3:30.14 (3) 1:46.71	5:18.67 (3) 1:48.53	7:03.64 1:44.97	4.53	+4.53
3	156.01 Firbank Grammar Dawes,Small,Scott,Ballas	6	1:41.52 (1) 1:41.52	3:27.23 (1) 1:45.71	5:15.81 (2) 1:48.58	7:04.14 1:48.33	0.50	+5.03
4	156.04 Lindisfarne Composite Reardon,White,Tippett,Reardon	2	1:43.81 (5) 1:43.81	3:32.48 (5) 1:48.67	5:22.15 (5) 1:49.67	7:08.27 1:46.12	4.13	+9.16
5	156.07 River City Womens/Uni Queensl... Drenth*,Triscott,Ballinger,Taylor	5	1:43.15 (3) 1:43.15	3:31.07 (4) 1:47.92	5:20.83 (4) 1:49.76	7:08.83 1:48.00	0.56	+9.72
6	156.13 Townsville JCU McManus,De Jong,Smith,Dewing	3	1:46.79 (6) 1:46.79	3:37.90 (6) 1:51.11	5:33.68 (6) 1:55.78	7:29.27 1:55.59	20.44	+30.16
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 333); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 222 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	168.18 PLC Perth Lauren Sutherland, Charlotte Hill	6	1:51.42 (1) 1:51.42	3:51.89 (1) 2:00.47	5:52.38 (1) 2:00.49	7:50.09 1:57.71	0.00	+0.00	
2	168.34 University of Queensland Charlotte Petfield, Emily King	5	1:56.60 (2) 1:56.60	3:56.51 (2) 1:59.91	5:57.21 (2) 2:00.70	7:55.47 1:58.26	5.38	+5.38	
3	168.15 Nagambie Asia Letch, Charlotte Morris	3	2:02.91 (4) 2:02.91	4:08.57 (4) 2:05.66	6:14.90 (4) 2:06.33	8:15.05 2:00.15	19.58	+24.96	
4	168.33 Tweed Heads/Uni Queensland Sarah Adie, Monique Bitzios*	7	1:58.13 (3) 1:58.13	4:04.11 (3) 2:05.98	6:13.81 (3) 2:09.70	8:19.32 2:05.51	4.27	+29.23	
5	168.28 Tara School Cate Crampton, Alyssa Dwight	2	2:06.42 (5) 2:06.42	4:18.63 (5) 2:12.21	6:33.15 (5) 2:14.52	8:43.67 2:10.52	24.35	+53.58	
	168.07 Lindisfarne/Sandy Bay Olivia White, Lilli Reardon	4	SCRATCHED						
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 356,357); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute		

Race 223 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.20 Pymble Ladies Jordan Hilsberg, Sophie Saunders	4	1:50.25 (1) 1:50.25	3:49.88 (1) 1:59.63	5:52.70 (1) 2:02.82	7:55.97 2:03.27	0.00	+0.00
2	168.14 Murray Bridge Celia Cowan, Hannah Vine Hall	5	1:54.81 (2) 1:54.81	3:57.47 (2) 2:02.66	6:00.14 (2) 2:02.67	8:00.62 2:00.48	4.65	+4.65
3	168.12 Mersey Gabby Gretton, Madeline Greenhill	6	1:59.34 (4) 1:59.34	4:05.13 (4) 2:05.79	6:08.49 (3) 2:03.36	8:07.55 1:59.06	6.93	+11.58
4	168.09 Loreto Kirribilli Elise Dixon, Olivia Jackson	3	1:58.31 (3) 1:58.31	4:02.10 (3) 2:03.79	6:09.55 (4) 2:07.45	8:17.76 2:08.21	10.21	+21.79
5	168.17 PLC Perth Gigi Parker, Claire May	7	2:03.01 (5) 2:03.01	4:12.68 (5) 2:09.67	6:22.77 (5) 2:10.09	8:31.31 2:08.54	13.55	+35.34
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 356,357); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 224 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.22 St Margarets Wallis Russell, Georgia Warmington	5	1:54.74 (1) 1:54.74	3:54.22 (1) 1:59.48	5:55.11 (1) 2:00.89	7:57.74 2:02.63	0.00	+0.00
2	168.03 Commercial Isabel Johnston, Zara Hepple	6	2:02.62 (4) 2:02.62	4:08.91 (3) 2:06.29	6:14.21 (3) 2:05.30	8:17.30 2:03.09	19.56	+19.56
3	168.27 Sydney Girls Deborah Prospero, Charlotte Trent	4	2:00.53 (3) 2:00.53	4:06.55 (2) 2:06.02	6:13.66 (2) 2:07.11	8:19.59 2:05.93	2.29	+21.85
4	168.05 Hunter Valley Grammar Dayle Anderson, Nikayla Atkin	3	2:00.34 (2) 2:00.34	4:10.42 (4) 2:10.08	6:21.15 (4) 2:10.73	8:28.79 2:07.64	9.20	+31.05
5	168.16 PLC Perth Yasmeen Razvi, Lynsey Creeger	7	2:04.07 (5) 2:04.07	4:15.77 (5) 2:11.70	6:28.38 (5) 2:12.61	8:37.75 2:09.37	8.96	+40.01
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 356,357); Rest->Eliminated								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 25 March 2015

Race 225 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 4			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	168.02 Commercial Madeline Wightman, Kate Johnson	4	1:55.14 (2) 1:55.14	3:58.11 (2) 2:02.97	6:00.67 (2) 2:02.56	7:58.94 1:58.27	0.00	+0.00		
2	168.10 Loreto Kirribilli Tara Rigney, Sophie De Angelis	5	1:51.20 (1) 1:51.20	3:53.35 (1) 2:02.15	5:57.75 (1) 2:04.40	8:01.83 2:04.08	2.89	+2.89		
3	168.06 Leichhardt Xanthe Young, Lauren Lyon	6	1:58.75 (3) 1:58.75	4:04.14 (3) 2:05.39	6:08.60 (3) 2:04.46	8:09.17 2:00.57	7.34	+10.23		
4	168.24 Swan River/Fremantle Alexia Mancini, Avila Den Ouden	3	2:04.41 (5) 2:04.41	4:11.63 (4) 2:07.22	6:19.14 (4) 2:07.51	8:25.21 2:06.07	16.04	+26.27		
5	168.11 MLC School Grace Webster, Lauren McLean	7	2:00.83 (4) 2:00.83	4:12.13 (5) 2:11.30	6:25.98 (5) 2:13.85	8:39.06 2:13.08	13.85	+40.12		
	168.30 Torrens Brittany Rundle, Gemma Vink	2	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 356,357); Rest->Eliminated										

Race 226 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.13 Mersey/Lindisfarne Celeste Frasson, Hannah Tippett	7	1:54.73 (2) 1:54.73	3:55.83 (1) 2:01.10	5:57.69 (1) 2:01.86	7:56.80 1:59.11	0.00	+0.00
2	168.35 Yarra Yarra/Melbourne Eirini Makantasis, Kathleen Hanson	5	1:54.29 (1) 1:54.29	3:57.21 (2) 2:02.92	6:00.95 (2) 2:03.74	8:03.40 2:02.45	6.60	+6.60
3	168.21 St Margarets Noemi North, Campbell Young	3	1:56.95 (4) 1:56.95	4:00.77 (3) 2:03.82	6:07.49 (3) 2:06.72	8:10.72 2:03.23	7.32	+13.92
4	168.32 Trinity Lutheran/Nepean Raquel Cuevas, Amelia Maxwell	6	1:56.82 (3) 1:56.82	4:03.48 (4) 2:06.66	6:11.16 (4) 2:07.68	8:11.58 2:00.42	0.86	+14.78
5	168.25 Swan River/Fremantle Sofia Bekir-Fuente, Laura Boere	4	2:01.80 (5) 2:01.80	4:12.76 (5) 2:10.96	6:18.71 (5) 2:05.95	8:22.56 2:03.85	10.98	+25.76
6	168.29 Tara School Brianna Dwight, Gabriella Horton	2	2:01.92 (6) 2:01.92	4:13.12 (6) 2:11.20	6:23.26 (6) 2:10.14	8:28.74 2:05.48	6.18	+31.94
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 356,357); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 227 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	171.06 Cathedral Nathen Kelly, Jordan Duff	5	1:47.64 (3) 1:47.64	3:40.13 (2) 1:52.49	5:32.64 (2) 1:52.51	7:22.97 1:50.33	0.00	+0.00
2	171.18 Tasmanian University Jared Weisse, Alex Doedens	4	1:45.53 (1) 1:45.53	3:38.36 (1) 1:52.83	5:32.21 (1) 1:53.85	7:24.66 1:52.45	1.69	+1.69
3	171.03 Adelaide University Connor Mc Carty, Sam Madsen	3	1:47.14 (2) 1:47.14	3:41.42 (3) 1:54.28	5:38.34 (3) 1:56.92	7:30.11 1:51.77	5.45	+7.14
4	171.10 Melbourne Aidan Fitzgerald, Samuel Wakelam	6	1:48.33 (4) 1:48.33	3:43.38 (4) 1:55.05	5:39.33 (4) 1:55.95	7:31.74 1:52.41	1.63	+8.77
5	171.17 Swan River Mason Vuleta, James Parkinson	7	1:51.86 (5) 1:51.86	3:48.93 (5) 1:57.07	5:43.64 (5) 1:54.71	7:35.26 1:51.62	3.52	+12.29
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 358,359); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 228 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	171.20 Swan River Jon McCutcheon*, Will Jupp	7	1:42.70 (2) 1:42.70	3:34.99 (2) 1:52.29	5:26.94 (1) 1:51.95	7:18.24 1:51.30	0.00	+0.00
2	171.08 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise David Morton, Kai Lovell	5	1:42.06 (1) 1:42.06	3:34.33 (1) 1:52.27	5:29.10 (2) 1:54.77	7:24.41 1:55.31	6.17	+6.17
3	171.05 Canberra Grammar William Herse, Thomas Hart	4	1:45.85 (3) 1:45.85	3:38.51 (3) 1:52.66	5:33.10 (3) 1:54.59	7:27.92 1:54.82	3.51	+9.68
4	171.13 North Esk Lars Gillingham, Connor Ryan	3	1:46.42 (4) 1:46.42	3:40.08 (4) 1:53.66	5:35.74 (4) 1:55.66	7:31.58 1:55.84	3.66	+13.34
5	171.19 Trinity College Tom Norman, Tom Norman*	6	1:48.04 (5) 1:48.04	3:41.99 (5) 1:53.95	5:40.56 (5) 1:58.57	7:35.26 1:54.70	3.68	+17.02
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 358,359); Rest->Eliminated								

*substitute

Sydney International Rowing Regatta
Wednesday, 25 March 2015

Race 229 Under 19 Women's Coxed Eight							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	159.01 Adelaide Composite Rundle*,Seidel,Vink*,Bennet, Seidel,Hatchard,Robertson,Miller,c:Terp	5	1:41.44 (2) 1:41.44	3:26.38 (2) 1:44.94	5:12.74 (2) 1:46.36	6:56.76 1:44.02	0.00	+0.00
2	159.09 Pymble Ladies Parker,Erratt,Jones,Saunders, Hilsberg,Hanley,Medway,Campbell,c:Dwyer	3	1:39.59 (1) 1:39.59	3:24.28 (1) 1:44.69	5:11.35 (1) 1:47.07	6:58.74 1:47.39	1.98	+1.98
3	159.11 Uni Queensland/St Margarets Christie,House,Alton-Triggs,Woodgate, Sullivan,Southall,Alton-Triggs,Theile,c:Hockings	4	1:41.70 (3) 1:41.70	3:27.09 (3) 1:45.39	5:14.90 (3) 1:47.81	7:02.02 1:47.12	3.28	+5.26
4	159.02 Canberra Girls Grammar Falzon,Cronan,Maxwell,Tridgell, Toohey,Schiwy,Caudle,Marshall,c:Murn	6	1:42.11 (4) 1:42.11	3:28.26 (4) 1:46.15	5:16.05 (4) 1:47.79	7:02.08 1:46.03	0.06	+5.32
5	159.07 PLC Perth Morfesse,Quantrill,Welborn,Vermeersch, Wilson,Morris,Evans,Bruce,c:Rieck	7	1:44.21 (6) 1:44.21	3:30.46 (5) 1:46.25	5:21.88 (6) 1:51.42	7:06.63 1:44.75	4.55	+9.87
6	159.10 Seymour College Purvis,Gordon,Cook,Carolan, Higginbottom,Janes,Stott,Pittman,c:Hooper	2	1:42.96 (5) 1:42.96	3:31.61 (6) 1:48.65	5:19.54 (5) 1:47.93	7:06.65 1:47.11	0.02	+9.89
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 337); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 230 Under 23 Men's Coxed Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	134.07 New Sth Wales/Sydney Uni-NTCc... Judge,Cook,Whitehead,Purnell, Hargreaves,Bicknell,Watts,Wheatley,c:Raven	3	1:23.43 (1) 1:23.43	2:49.11 (1) 1:25.68	4:19.17 (1) 1:30.06	5:56.81 1:37.64	0.00	+0.00
2	134.05 Mosman-NSWIS Lees,Tucker,Green,Smith, Schramko,Von Appen,Rossi,Black,c:Dwyer	5	1:26.39 (3) 1:26.39	2:57.16 (3) 1:30.77	4:36.21 (2) 1:39.05	6:23.51 1:47.30	26.70	+26.70
3	134.03 Melbourne Uni Gough*,Webster,McCann,Smith, Dickinson,Cunningham,Rennie,Croxford,c:Webster	4	1:25.67 (2) 1:25.67	2:55.16 (2) 1:29.49	4:40.69 (3) 1:45.53	6:28.36 1:47.67	RELEGATED Boat Underweight	
	134.06 Sydney Patterson,Hardy,Courts,Horwitz, Boakes,Wells,Haskard,Wendin,c:Bagby	1	SCRATCHED					
	134.08 Toowong/Commercial-QAS Smith,Lethbridge,Parry,Pettigrew, Wruck,Moore,McCarthy,Armitage,c:McLellan	2						
	134.04 Mercantile/Melbourne Uni Curnow,Dixon*,Arundell,Fleming, Hunt,Donald,Bongiorno,Widdicombe,c:King	6						
	134.02 Adelaide Uni Comp.-NTCcbr/WAIS Marsh,Eyres,Lum,McTaggart, Clements,Hill,Bowden,Nicolle,c:Lanfranco	7						
	134.01 Adelaide Composite McFadzean,Deans,Brigham,Goode, Korcz,Karpowicz,Beauchamp,Santin,c:Terp	8						
Progress : All to Final							*substitute	

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Wednesday, 25 March 2015

Race 231 Open Lightweight Men's Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	118.06 Sydney McLeod*,Whyntie,McDonald,Parcsi	5	1:33.25 (3) 1:33.25	3:07.76 (1) 1:34.51	4:43.35 (1) 1:35.59	6:21.23 1:37.88	0.00	+0.00
2	118.02 Adelaide University Composite Hoefler,Drakakis,Snelgar,Ey	6	1:32.96 (1) 1:32.96	3:08.51 (2) 1:35.55	4:50.39 (2) 1:41.88	6:32.67 1:42.28	11.44	+11.44
3	118.01 ANA/University of WA Wright*,Kerr,Fairclough,Boros	3	1:33.12 (2) 1:33.12	3:09.88 (3) 1:36.76	4:51.09 (3) 1:41.21	6:33.59 1:42.50	0.92	+12.36
4	118.03 Melbourne Uni/Mercantile Usher,Theinschnack,Tomczak,Austin	7	1:36.70 (4) 1:36.70	3:18.03 (4) 1:41.33	4:59.39 (4) 1:41.36	6:36.39 1:37.00	2.80	+15.16
	118.10 Toowong Parks,Doring,Potts,Karadimitris	2	SCRATCHED					
	118.04 Mosman Composite Waldersee*,Hanley,Clark,Murphy	4	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1..3->Final (Race 346); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 232 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	136.02 Barwon/Mercantile Meghan Hester, Teneille Linehan-Downes	4	1:51.27 (1) 1:51.27	3:46.60 (1) 1:55.33	5:46.72 (1) 2:00.12	7:44.08 1:57.36	0.00	+0.00
2	136.03 Bucks Louisa Seddon, Abbie Crow	3	1:52.20 (2) 1:52.20	3:49.66 (2) 1:57.46	5:48.23 (2) 1:58.57	7:45.22 1:56.99	1.14	+1.14
3	136.01 Adelaide Alex Carter, Georja Osborne	5	1:54.80 (4) 1:54.80	3:52.04 (3) 1:57.24	5:54.14 (3) 2:02.10	7:55.38 2:01.24	10.16	+11.30
4	136.05 PLC Perth Ellie Lammers-Lewis, Sienna Zamin	6	1:53.23 (3) 1:53.23	3:53.62 (4) 2:00.39	5:58.58 (4) 2:04.96	7:59.26 2:00.68	3.88	+15.18
	136.10 Uni Queensland/Adelaide Unive... Leah Moffat, Maria Tomassini	7	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1..3->Final (Race 416); Rest Eliminated								

Race 233 LTA Men's Single Scull					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	186.01 Balmain-NSWIS Jeremy McGrath	4	1:51.73 (1) 1:51.73	3:59.50 2:07.77	0.00	+0.00
2	186.09 Tasmanian University Alistair Chong	2	1:55.31 (2) 1:55.31	4:03.30 2:07.99	3.80	+3.80
3	186.07 Nestles Aaron Skinner	6	2:01.69 (4) 2:01.69	4:05.90 2:04.21	2.60	+6.40
4	186.06 Hutchins Isaac Denholm	5	1:59.43 (3) 1:59.43	4:06.00 2:06.57	0.10	+6.50
5	186.12 Wesley Christopher Horsfall	7	2:06.72 (6) 2:06.72	4:18.50 2:11.78	12.50	+19.00
6	186.03 Central Tablelands Jackson Riley	3	2:05.88 (5) 2:05.88	4:18.70 2:12.82	0.20	+19.20
7	186.05 HKCRA Chi Choi Daniel Yau	8	2:17.25 (7) 2:17.25	4:36.60 2:19.35	17.90	+37.10
8	186.04 HKCRA Sze Lung Cheng	1	2:22.47 (8) 2:22.47	4:41.40 2:18.93	4.80	+41.90
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 282); Rest Eliminated						